
Choudrant Aggie Invitational 5th - 6th grade boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 I.A. Lewis Elementary 00:06:41.63 31

2 Cedar Creek 00:06:59.77 49

3 Choudrant Elementary 00:07:00.39 54

4 Quitman High School 00:07:40.12 88

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Ruston Elementary 00:07:47.42 3

Haynesville 00:09:08.28 3

Ruston Christian Homeschoolers 00:10:06.37 2

Dubach School 00:07:48.92 1

Simsboro Elementary 00:08:12.97 1

Weston High School 00:08:54.44 1

North Desoto Middle School 00:09:55.48 1
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Choudrant Aggie Invitational 5th - 6th grade boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 I.A. Lewis Elementary 00:06:41.63 11 31

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 174 Max Pyles 00:06:22.70 2

2 5 178 Brycen Campbell 00:06:34.01 4

3 6 172 Trenton Givens 00:06:35.04 5

4 10 171 George Smith 00:06:48.42 9

5 13 177 Payden Calahan 00:07:07.97 11

6 16 173 Wyatt Blondin 00:07:15.16 (13)

7 33 169 Daulton Price 00:08:25.04 (25)

2 Cedar Creek 00:06:59.77 6 49

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 140 Luke Alexander 00:06:29.13 3

2 7 145 Billy Rufleth 00:06:35.19 6

3 8 144 Cohen Pottharst 00:06:35.55 7

4 11 142 Reid Hood 00:06:58.05 10

5 31 143 Ransom Lewis 00:08:20.95 23

6 32 141 Bridger Reynolds 00:08:22.49 (24)

3 Choudrant Elementary 00:07:00.39 14 54

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 150 Clarence Menyweather 00:06:14.29 1

2 9 154 trace tucker 00:06:35.55 8

3 14 147 Rhett Patterson 00:07:08.70 12

4 18 151 Treston Tucker 00:07:25.88 15

5 21 155 Braxton Adkins 00:07:37.51 18

6 23 146 Daniel Hudson 00:07:40.96 (20)

7 25 158 Logan Hammons 00:07:57.33 (21)

4 Quitman High School 00:07:40.12 7 88

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 184 Mathew Odom 00:07:20.23 14

2 19 191 Waylon Sullivan 00:07:29.84 16

3 20 185 Hayden Seymore 00:07:34.71 17

4 22 187 Tucker Goss 00:07:37.73 19

5 29 188 Ryder Gray 00:08:18.10 22

6 41 190 Ben Patton 00:09:20.21 (26)

7 42 186 Eli Cox 00:09:35.13 (27)
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Choudrant Aggie Invitational 5th - 6th grade boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 150 Clarence Menyweather 6th 00:06:14.29 Choudrant Elementary

2 0 196 Austin Lee 6th 00:06:22.41 Ruston Elementary

3 2 174 Max Pyles 6th 00:06:22.70 I.A. Lewis Elementary

4 3 140 Luke Alexander 6th 00:06:29.13 Cedar Creek

5 4 178 Brycen Campbell SR 00:06:34.01 I.A. Lewis Elementary

6 5 172 Trenton Givens 4th 00:06:35.04 I.A. Lewis Elementary

7 6 145 Billy Rufleth 6th 00:06:35.19 Cedar Creek

8 7 144 Cohen Pottharst 6th 00:06:35.55 Cedar Creek

9 8 154 trace tucker 5th 00:06:35.55 Choudrant Elementary

10 9 171 George Smith 5th 00:06:48.42 I.A. Lewis Elementary

11 10 142 Reid Hood SR 00:06:58.05 Cedar Creek

12 0 165 Luke Padgett 6th 00:07:04.03 Haynesville

13 11 177 Payden Calahan 6th 00:07:07.97 I.A. Lewis Elementary

14 12 147 Rhett Patterson 6th 00:07:08.70 Choudrant Elementary

15 0 195 Luke McCulloch 6th 00:07:12.18 Ruston Elementary

16 (13) 173 Wyatt Blondin 6th 00:07:15.16 I.A. Lewis Elementary

17 14 184 Mathew Odom 5th 00:07:20.23 Quitman High School

18 15 151 Treston Tucker 6th 00:07:25.88 Choudrant Elementary

19 16 191 Waylon Sullivan 6th 00:07:29.84 Quitman High School

20 17 185 Hayden Seymore 5th 00:07:34.71 Quitman High School

21 18 155 Braxton Adkins 6th 00:07:37.51 Choudrant Elementary

22 19 187 Tucker Goss 6th 00:07:37.73 Quitman High School

23 (20) 146 Daniel Hudson 5th 00:07:40.96 Choudrant Elementary

24 0 162 MARKEIS MONROE SR 00:07:48.92 Dubach School

25 (21) 158 Logan Hammons 6th 00:07:57.33 Choudrant Elementary

26 0 153 Ryan Snyder 5th 00:08:02.75 Choudrant Elementary

27 0 159 Sam Sellers 6th 00:08:03.13 Choudrant Elementary

28 0 197 Michale Cedotal 6th 00:08:12.97 Simsboro Elementary

29 22 188 Ryder Gray 6th 00:08:18.10 Quitman High School

30 0 148 Corbin Watson 6th 00:08:19.18 Choudrant Elementary

31 23 143 Ransom Lewis 6th 00:08:20.95 Cedar Creek

32 (24) 141 Bridger Reynolds 4th 00:08:22.49 Cedar Creek

33 (25) 169 Daulton Price 6th 00:08:25.04 I.A. Lewis Elementary

34 0 167 Aiden Tinsley 5th 00:08:30.54 Haynesville

35 0 192 Luke Pendergrass 5th 00:08:32.93 Ruston Christian Homeschoolers

36 0 199 Colt Guyotte 6th 00:08:54.44 Weston High School

37 0 156 Bentley Cox 6th 00:08:54.54 Choudrant Elementary

38 0 175 Ken'Delle Kennedy 6th 00:08:57.48 I.A. Lewis Elementary

39 0 170 Benny Cockerham 6th 00:09:00.81 I.A. Lewis Elementary

40 0 157 Brady Gilmore 6th 00:09:19.65 Choudrant Elementary

41 (26) 190 Ben Patton SR 00:09:20.21 Quitman High School

42 (27) 186 Eli Cox SR 00:09:35.13 Quitman High School

43 0 194 Levi Stephenson 6th 00:09:47.67 Ruston Elementary

44 0 181 Trenton Ogle 5th 00:09:55.48 North Desoto Middle School

45 0 149 Will Marrable 5th 00:11:00.93 Choudrant Elementary

46 0 193 Daniel Asher 6th 00:11:39.80 Ruston Christian Homeschoolers

47 0 152 mason Jackson SR 00:11:42.11 Choudrant Elementary

48 0 166 Kayden Jones 5th 00:11:50.28 Haynesville

49 0 180 Jayden Cordova 6th 00:11:51.33 I.A. Lewis Elementary

50 0 179 Dash Cook 6th 00:12:09.05 I.A. Lewis Elementary
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